
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Nation                          Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Nation                          Total    

Coupe Canada de plongeon 2026 Canada Cup of Diving

Mens-Hommes Open 3 M Repechage

Windsor, Ontario,  Canada

Referee: PETERSON, GORDON -  -              Asst. Referee: TOTH, SARA -  -          

Judge 1: FREEMAN, KAILA -  -                      Judge 2: FOERESTER, THORALF -  -  

Judge 3: VOELLMECKE, STEVE -  -                   Judge 4: LORTIE, STEPHANE -  -    

Judge 5: HALL, KEVIN -  -                         Judge 6: WU, HAOTAO -  -          

Judge 7: FISCHER, JIM -  -              

    1.  LIU, CHENGZAN                 Open          CHN                            435.55

              407C  3.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   76.50     76.50 (2)

              5337D 3.5        4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   49.00    125.50 (9)

              205B  3.0        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5   67.50    193.00 (7)

              307C  3.5        8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   82.25    275.25 (1)

              5154B 3.4        8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   74.80    350.05 (1)

              109C  3.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   85.50    435.55 (1)

    2.  FLORY, MAXWELL                Open          USA                            404.60

              5154B 3.4        8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   83.30     83.30 (1)

              307C  3.5        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   63.00    146.30 (1)

              207C  3.6        5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   57.60    203.90 (1)

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   67.50    271.40 (2)

              109C  3.8        4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   51.30    322.70 (2)

              5156B 3.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   81.90    404.60 (2)

    3.  DYER, COLLIER                 Open          USA                            401.45

              5154B 3.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   66.30     66.30 (7)

              407C  3.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   73.10    139.40 (3)

              307C  3.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   57.75    197.15 (6)

              207C  3.6        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   48.60    245.75 (6)

              5156B 3.9        6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   70.20    315.95 (6)

              109C  3.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   85.50    401.45 (3)

    4.  WEINRICH, MAXWELL             Open          USA                            393.50

              5152B 3.0        8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   72.00     72.00 (4)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   63.00    135.00 (4)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    198.00 (5)

              305B  3.0        5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   57.00    255.00 (3)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   62.00    317.00 (4)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   76.50    393.50 (4)
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    5.  LEE, MAX                      Open          SGP                            384.75

              405B  3.0        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   67.50     67.50 (5)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   66.65    134.15 (5)

              205B  3.0        6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   49.50    183.65 (8)

              305B  3.0        7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   69.00    252.65 (4)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   67.50    320.15 (3)

              5154B 3.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   64.60    384.75 (5)

    6.  FRICKER, SAM                  Open          AUS                            381.45

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   61.50     61.50 (9)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.10    126.60 (7)

              205B  3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   51.00    177.60 (10)

              305B  3.0        7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    245.10 (7)

              5337D 3.5        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   71.75    316.85 (5)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   64.60    381.45 (6)

    7.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          CAN                            376.95

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   76.50     76.50 (2)

              5156B 3.9        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   64.35    140.85 (2)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.00    200.85 (2)

              307C  3.5        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   42.00    242.85 (8)

              407C  3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   71.40    314.25 (7)

              109C  3.8        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   62.70    376.95 (7)

    8.  KANG, MINHYUK                 Open          KOR                            357.20

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   67.50     67.50 (5)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   66.65    134.15 (5)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   66.30    200.45 (3)

              305B  3.0        6.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   42.00    242.45 (9)

              5337D 3.5        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   68.25    310.70 (8)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   46.50    357.20 (8)

    9.  AWE, FINN                     Open          GER                            356.15

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (8)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    126.00 (8)

              205B  3.0        7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   57.00    183.00 (9)

              307C  3.5        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   33.25 -2 216.25 (11)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   65.10    281.35 (10)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   74.80    356.15 (9)
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    10. SKINNER, HUDSON               Open          AUS                            350.05

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   61.50     61.50 (9)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.55    125.05 (10)

              5337D 3.5        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   73.50    198.55 (4)

              305B  3.0        4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   48.00    246.55 (5)

              205B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   52.50    299.05 (9)

              5154B 3.4        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   51.00    350.05 (10)

    11. KOZHANOV, NAZAR               Open          KAZ                            334.65

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   54.00     54.00 (12)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   60.45    114.45 (11)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    177.45 (11)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   57.00    234.45 (10)

              305B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.5   39.00    273.45 (11)

              5154B 3.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   61.20    334.65 (11)

    12. OH, DOYUN                     Open          KOR                            286.20

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.45     60.45 (11)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   52.50    112.95 (12)

              5337D 3.5        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   57.75    170.70 (12)

              305B  3.0        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   30.00    200.70 (12)

              205B  3.0        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   31.50    232.20 (12)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    286.20 (12)
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